
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

11.03.2018 - Brno

Juv.  Standard

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Brno Open 2018

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: B) Alenka Bohak Slovenia

I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom Belgium
N) Elena Gozun Moldova
U) Peter Ivanic Slovakia

Y) Jaroslav Kucera Czech Republic
AF) Guy Rosen Luxembourg
AH) Yulia Saykina Russian Federation

AJ) Galina Smirnova Poland
AN) Ludwig Wieshofer Austria

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Scoarta, Alexandru / Ciorba, Alexandra Moldova

2. Kostadinov, Alex / Aleksandrova, Viktoria Bulgaria

3. Balaban, Cristian / Ursu, Ionela Moldova

4. Jesionka, Wojciech / Zminda, Kaja Poland

5. Serak, Martin / Kucova, Ema Czech republic

6. Polak, Stefan / Macejkova, Klara Czech republic

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd

9
-

Final

6
-
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Hala B
Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  11/Mar/2018
  Brno

 DSE European Children GP
 Juveniles
 

 Standard

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

14 Scoarta, Alexandru / Ciorba, Alexandra 1
Moldova

11 Kostadinov, Alex / Aleksandrova, Viktoria 2
Bulgaria

1 Balaban, Cristian / Ursu, Ionela 3
Moldova

7 Jesionka, Wojciech / Zminda, Kaja 4
Poland

17 Serak, Martin / Kucova, Ema 5
Czech republic

13 Polak, Stefan / Macejkova, Klara 6
Czech republic

4 Frkal, Tomas / Patockova, Nikol 7
Czech republic

10 Kazda, David / Thomisova, Julie 8
Czech republic

9 Kapounek, Lukas / Kralova, Lucie 9
Czech republic



Hala B
Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  11/Mar/2018
  Brno

 DSE European Children GP
 Juveniles
 

 Standard

Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  9

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 4 7 9 10 11 13 14 17

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
N) Elena Gozun
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the 1st round 36 14 36 0 10 36 16 36 32

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 13 15 7 24 5 20

No.

Place of 
till 

1

3

4

7

7

4

9

9

10

8

11

2

13

6

14

1

17

5
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Igor Jagersky
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Class:
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  Brno
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 Standard

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

B I N U Y AF AH AJ AN

Waltz
1
7

11

13

14

17

3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3

4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4

1 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 2

6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6

2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1

5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5

3,0 3,00 1 5 - - -

4,0 4,00 0 4 9 - -

2,0 2,04 8 - - - -

6,0 6,00 0 0 0 1 9

1,0 1,05 - - - - -

5,0 5,00 0 0 0 8 -

Tango
1

7

11

13

14

17

4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4

3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3

1 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

4,0 7,00 1 4 9 - -

3,0 7,00 0 5 - - -

2,0 4,03 8 - - - -

6,0 12,00 0 0 0 0 9

1,0 2,06 - - - - -

5,0 10,00 0 0 0 9 -

V. Waltz
1

7

11

13

14

17

4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3

3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5

1 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1

5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4

3,0 10,00 1 7 - - -

4,0 11,00 0 2 6 - -

1,0 5,05 - - - - -

6,0 18,00 0 0 0 0 9

2,0 4,04 9 - - - -

5,0 15,00 0 0 3 9 -

Quickstep
1

7

11

13

14

17

4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3

3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 4

1 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 2

5 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 6

2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1

6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5

3,0 13,00 1 5 - - -

4,0 15,00 1 4 9 - -

2,0 7,03 7 - - - -

6,0 24,00 0 0 0 3 9

1,0 5,06 - - - - -

5,0 20,00 0 0 0 6 -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Igor Jagersky
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Age group:
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  11/Mar/2018

  Brno

 DSE European Children GP

 Juveniles

 

 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

1 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 13.0

7 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 15.0

11 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0  7.0

13 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 24.0

14 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0  5.0

17 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 20.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

1

7

11

13

14

17

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

1

7

11

13

14

17
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Igor Jagersky
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6

1
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